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General information about company
Scrip code 504961
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE895C01011
Name of the company TAYO ROLLS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular cs/iNo Group sharcholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date

As on the end of previous st quarter

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter

As on the end of previous 4th quarter
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a % of | class of securities (1X)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares
shareholder shareholders . . ’ _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
1)) an () equity shares | equity Depository (VID =)+ | |9 57) (VILI) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) A+BLC2 ? Class eg: | Class % of
) ( ) X cgry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 5668322 5668322 100 5668322 5668322 [ 100
Group
(B) Public
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
[(&2)) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 4 5668322 5668322 100 5668322 5668322 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , I;}:Imber of
No. Of asa %. Number of lee:ire: dor
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in plecsed Sub-categorization of shares
. : otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying | OnVersion of | shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying Shares . Outstanding convgr_nble (X111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
D . Outstanding ", percentage of A -
(€)] convertible securitics . sa As a % | dematerialized
i Warrants d No. Of diluted share % of Sa 7o £ XIV
s;e(curl 168 (Xi) @ Oi capital) (XD= | No. |total | No. | OF o2l orm (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (X?;r?;) S (VIIYH(X) As a (a). Shares (a). Shares gategory c.qtegory c?egory
% of held held (i) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 100
Group
(B) Public
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of . o, | class of securities (IX)
Category & Ng‘ of fully Partly No. Of shares Total nos. Shareholding as a %
Nos. Of paid up . . shares held | of total no. of shares . . Total
Name of the . paid-up | underlying S No of Voting (XIV) Rights | lotalas
Sr. Sharcholders sharcholders | equity cquit Deposito (VII) = (calculated as per 2% of
i (110 shares held Sl‘llargs’ Regeip < ‘({,I) (IV)H(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) Total
av) held (V) VI) As a % of (A+B+C2) )C(lass eg: Cléss Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
) Any Other 4 5668322 5668322 | 100 5668322 5668322 | 100
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 5668322 5668322 100 5668322 5668322 | 100
2) Foreign
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and 4 5668322 5668322 | 100 5668322 5668322 | 100
Promoter Group
(A=AYDHA)2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 4 5668322 5668322 100 5668322 5668322 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 4 5668322 5668322 100 5668322 5668322 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Nunlibgr.of pledged or b ation of <h
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin |t ice Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | bered ug: erho
Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (X111) cequity shares
Sr. . . . held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% fe a (;(Ii/) ¢
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total orm Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VID+(X) As a % @) Shares @) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) @ (iD) (iii)
(®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[€)] Indian
(d) 100
Sub-Total (A)
100
O]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 100
Group (A)=(A)
(A2
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100
+B+
;Fotal (A+B+C 100
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Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Tata Steel Limited

Rujuvalika Investments Limited

Ewart Investments Limited

Tata Industries Limited

PAN (1I)

AAACT2803M

AACCRO0753]

AAACE2546C

AAACTA4058L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

5587372

47050

30200

3700

5668322

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

5587372

47050

30200

3700

5668322

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

98.57

0.83

0.53

0.07

100

Number of Voting Rights held in each cla:

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5587372

47050

30200

3700

5668322

Class eg:y

Total

5587372

47050

30200

3700

5668322

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

98.57

0.83

0.53

0.07

100

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

98.57

0.83

0.53

0.07

100

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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