General information about company								
Scrip code	504961							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE895C01011							
Name of the company	TAYO ROLLS LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2023							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public								
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits										
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)								
As on shareholding date										
As on the end of previous 1st quarter										
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter										
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter										
As on the end of previous 4th quarter										

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities														
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	I snares   Iotal nos.   total no of charge		Shareholding as a % of total no.			Number of Voting Rights hel class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	shareholder	lder shareholders paid up paid-up underlying shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (calculated as per SC	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a								
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)		(V)+ (VÌ)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	5668322			5668322	100	5668322		5668322	100				
(B)	Public														
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	4	5668322			5668322	100	5668322		5668322	100				

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities														
Category	Category of			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares				
	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	ding convertible percentage of	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				100										
(B)	Public														
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total				100										

	Table	e II - Statemo	ent showing	g shareho	lding pattern	of the Pron	noter and Promote	r Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Staten	nent showing sha	areholding pat	tern of the P	romoter and Pro	noter Group		•		•	
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	5668322			5668322	100	5668322		5668322	100
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	5668322			5668322	100	5668322		5668322	100
(2)	Foreign									•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		4	5668322			5668322	100	5668322		5668322	100
В	Table III - State	ment showing sh	areholding pa	ttern of the	Public shareholde	er					
(1)	Institutions (Do	mestic)									-
(2)	Institutions (For	eign)									
(3)	Central Govern	ment / State Gov	ernment(s)								-
(4)	Non-institutions	Non-institutions									
С	Table IV - State	ment showing sh	areholding pa	ttern of the	Non Promoter- N	on Public shar	eholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		4	5668322			5668322	100	5668322		5668322	100
Total (A+B+C)		4	5668322			5668322	100	5668322		5668322	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pat	ttern	of the F	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		_
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Underlying Shares Outstanding Underlying convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Locl	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (	Group				•	•
(1)	Indian									]		
(d)				100								
Sub-Total (A) (1)				100								
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				100								
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder	•			1		
(1)	Institutions (De	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institutions											
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total ( A+B+C2)				100								
Total (A+B+C				100								

	Any Other (specify)											
Searial No.	1	2	3	4								
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Tata Steel Limited	Rujuvalika Investments Limited	Ewart Investments Limited	Tata Industries Limited								
PAN (II)	AAACT2803M	AACCR0753J	AAACE2546C	AAACT4058L	Total							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5587372	47050	30200	3700	5668322							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)												
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)												
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5587372	47050	30200	3700	5668322							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	98.57	0.83	0.53	0.07	100							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)										
Class eg: X	5587372	47050	30200	3700	5668322							
Class eg:y												
Total	5587372	47050	30200	3700	5668322							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	98.57	0.83	0.53	0.07	100							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)												
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)												
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)												
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	98.57	0.83	0.53	0.07	100							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)											
No. (a)												
As a % of total Shares held (b)												
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise e	encumbered (XIII)		1	1							
No. (a)												
As a % of total Shares held (b)												

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)			
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type			